
PUBLIC SECTOR CATERING FEATURES LIST 2025

January
Breakfast
Potato Products
Cost Saving Tips

February
Packaging & Disposables
Pizza & Pasta
Wholesale / Cash & Carry
HRC Preview

March
Food Waste & Waste Management
Free From
Refrigeration
HRC New Products
HCA Preview

April
Baking & Ingredients
Dairy
HCA Review
Hospital Food
PSC Awards 2025
Soft Drinks

May
ASSIST Preview 
Combi Ovens
Grab & Go
Water & Hydration
LACA Preview

June
LACA Show Guide 
Accelerated Cooking & 
Microwaves
Sandwiches & Wraps
School Meals
Warewashing

July / August
Frozen Food
Payment & Ordering Technology
Seafood
LACA Review
TUCO Preview

September
Back to School
NACC Preview
National Restaurant, Pub, & Bar 
Show & Lunch! Show 
FEA Catering Equipment 
Guide 2025

October
Plant Based
Hot Beverages & Beverage 
Equipment
Stocks & Sauces
FEA Conference Preview
PSC Expo Preview

November
Energy Saving
Ask the Experts
Snacking
Soft Drinks
Meat & Poultry
PSC Expo Show Guide

December
New Products for 2026
Oriental Cuisine & 
Chinese New Year
Veganuary
PSC Expo Review



  SCHOOL CATERER FEATURES LIST 2025

Winter
Breakfast
Hot Beverages and Beverage 
Equipment
Potato Products
Sandwiches and Wraps
Warewashing
Veganuary 

Spring
Ask The Education Experts
Plant Based
Pizza and Pasta
Soft Drinks
Refrigeration 

Summer
Accelerated Cooking
Grab and Go
Payment Technology
Yoghurt and Desserts
LACA Main Event Official Show Guide

Autumn
Combi Ovens
Dairy
Healthier Options
Packaging and Disposables
Stocks and Sauces
Vegan and Vegetarian 


